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Friday 5th February Rabbits Dinner and prize presentation - 7.00pm 

Wednesday 2nd  March Rabbits AGM  -  7.30pm 

Saturday 9th  April Rabbits Silver Salver 

Thursday 5th  May Headingley (away) * 

Monday 9th May .Rabbits exchange day - Easingwold 

Tuesday 10th May Pike  Hills (Home) 

Saturday 14 May Rabbits Presidents Prize 

Tuesday 17th May Oakdale (Away) 16.00hrs 

Thursday 2nd June Wetherby (Away) 16.00hrs 

Saturday 4 June Rabbits Sam Meldrum  

Tuesday 7th June Leeds (Away)  

Tuesday 14th June Bradford (Away) 15.00hrs 

Tuesday 21st June Headingley (Home) 

Thursday 30th June Oakdale (Home) 15.30hrs 

Sunday 3rd July Moore Trophy at  Oakdale GC 

Thursday 7th July Bradford (Home) 16.00hrs 

Tuesday 12th July Leeds (Home) 

Tuesday 19th July Wetherby (Home) 

Tuesday 2nd August Knaresborough  (Away) 

Wednesday 10th August Ripon (Away) 

Saturday 13th  August Rabbits Captains Prize 

Friday 19 August Rabbits Home Day 

Tuesday 23rd August Knaresborough  (Home) 

Monday 29 August Rabbits v Seniors (9.30am) 

Thursday 1st September Masham (Home) 

Thursday 8th September Bedale (Away) 

Saturday 10 September Rabbits Club Captains Prize 

Sunday 2 October Ladies v Rabbits (Leadbeater Trophy) 1.00pm 

 Friday 7 October Rabbits Committee Cup (1.30pm) 
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 Friday 3 February. Rabbits Dinner and prize presentation. 7.00pm. 

Wednesday 1 March. Rabbits AGM. 7.30pm. 

 

 

RABBITS 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2016-17 


